Directions from Cork Airport

Total Km Instructions For
- 0]
0.0 Depart Cork on Local road(s) (East) 1.1 km
1.1 Turn LEFT (North) onto R600 [L42] 0.8 km
1.9 Turn LEFT (West) onto Local road(s) 1.5 km
3.3 Turn RIGHT (North) onto Local road(s) 1.6 km
4.9 Turn LEFT (West) onto Local road(s) 0.5 km
53 Turn RIGHT (North) onto Local road(s) 1.5km
6.8 Continue (North) on N71 [T65] 1.1 km
7.9 Turn LEFT (West) onto N22 4.0 km
11.9 Bear RIGHT (West) onto N29 29.4 km
41.3 Turn RIGHT (North-West) onto N22 49.4 km
90.7 Turn LEFT (South) onto Local road(s) 0.1 km
90.8 Turn RIGHT (West) onto R562 [T67] 19.3 km
110.1 Bear LEFT (West) onto N70 [T66] 12.9 km

123.1 Arrive Glenbeigh -

estimated trip duration: 2 hours



